
BOUNCE LED LIGHTING RANGE

SupaCOB Premium

PRODUCT

PH 02 9517 3222  |  E sales@bounceled.com.au
www.bounceled.com

Sales & Support

SupaCOB 30K, 40K, 50K..............8mm x 2.3mm x 5m
SupaCOB RGB........................................8mm x 1.8mm x 5m 
SupaCOB RGBW...................................12mm x 2mm x 5m  

WARRANTY.....................................................5 Year Warranty 

MOUNTING OPTIONS..........................3M Self-adhesive Tape

BEAM ANGLE.................................................180°

DIMENSIONS W x H x L 

SupaCOB Premium is a comprehensive collection of purpose-built high-efficiency 24V LED strips with
dotless and dimmable ultra-high colour rendering. Perfect for retail, commercial and residential spaces.

3000K,
4000K, 
5000K

RGBWW

RGB

SupaCOB
Premium 30K
cuttable every
3.78mm

SupaCOB
Premium 40K
cuttable every
3.78mm

SupaCOB
Premium 50k
cuttable every
3.78mm

SupaCOB
Premium RGB
cuttable every
31.3mm

SupaCOB
Premium RGBW
cuttable every
62.5mm

LEDS PER M

528

528

528

672

896

PACKAGING

Metres per pack: 5m
2 x Inter Connector

2 x Single Connector + Cable
2 x Double Connnector + Cable

Metres per pack: 5m
2 x Inter Connector

2 x Single Connector + Cable
2 x Double Connnector + Cable

Metres per pack: 5m
2 x Inter Connector

2 x Single Connector + Cable
2 x Double Connnector + Cable

Metres per pack: 5m
2 x Inter Connector

2 x Single Connector + Cable
2 x Double Connnector + Cable

Metres per pack: 5m
2 x Inter Connector

2 x Single Connector + Cable
2 x Double Connnector + Cable

POWER

13 W/m
(24V)

13 W/m
(24V)

13 W/m
(24V)

15 W/m
(24V)

16 W/m
(24V)

INTENSITY

60 lm/W

65 lm/W

70 lm/W

35 lm/W

48 lm/W

COLOUR

3000k

4000k

5000k

Red
Green
Blue

Red
Green
Blue

3000K

LUMENS PER M

780 lm/M

845 lm/M

895 lm/M

525 lm/M

768 lm/M

MAX SERIES................................................5 metres

INGRESS PROTECTION......................IP22


