SupaCOB Premium

SupaCOB Premium is a comprehensive collection of purpose-built high-efficiency 24V LED strips with dotless and dimmable ultra-high colour rendering. Perfect for retail, commercial and residential spaces.

DIMENSIONS W x H x L SupaCOB 30K, 40K, 50K SupaCOB RGB SupaCOB RGBW	8mm x 1.8mm x 5m	3000K, 4000K, 5000K	24V+	24V+
MAX SERIESINGRESS PROTECTION	IP22	RGB	B **E	**************************************
MOUNTING OPTIONS BEAM ANGLE WARRANTY	180°	RGBWW	+DC24V	+DC24V



PRODUCT	LEDS PER M	POWER	INTENSITY	LUMENS PER M	COLOUR	PACKAGING
SupaCOB Premium 30K cuttable every 3.78mm	528	13 W/m (24V)	60 lm/W	780 lm/M	3000k	Metres per pack: 5m 2 x Inter Connector 2 x Single Connector + Cable 2 x Double Connector + Cable
SupaCOB Premium 40K cuttable every 3.78mm	528	13 W/m (24V)	65 lm/W	845 lm/M	4000k	Metres per pack: 5m 2 x Inter Connector 2 x Single Connector + Cable 2 x Double Connector + Cable
SupaCOB Premium 50k cuttable every 3.78mm	528	13 W/m (24V)	70 lm/W	895 lm/M	5000k	Metres per pack: 5m 2 x Inter Connector 2 x Single Connector + Cable 2 x Double Connector + Cable
SupaCOB Premium RGB cuttable every 31.3mm	672	15 W/m (24V)	35 lm/W	525 lm/M	Red Green Blue	Metres per pack: 5m 2 x Inter Connector 2 x Single Connector + Cable 2 x Double Connector + Cable
SupaCOB Premium RGBW cuttable every 62.5mm	896	16 W/m (24V)	48 lm/W	768 lm/M	Red Green Blue 3000K	Metres per pack: 5m 2 x Inter Connector 2 x Single Connector + Cable 2 x Double Connector + Cable

